Rang Concurrent(s)
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Mahina Dupuis
Alexia Duquette
Maude Menard
Elisabeth Perron
Magalie Hotton
Léa Lebrun
Anabelle Bernier
Camille Tremblay
Jade Jean

10 Eve Larouche
WD Charlotte Bédard
WD Maika Tremblay
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Skate Canada

Marc Boudreau

Date:

Invitation Carole Gauthier 2024

Lévis

11 Octobre 2024 au 14 Octobre 2024

STAR 7 Women (Gr. 1 Evé. 11) Short Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Riviére-au-Renard

St-Georges

Mazurkas

Rimouski
L'Ancienne-Lorette
Beauport-Charlesbourg
Les Dorisseaux
Ste-Foy/Sillery/Cap-Rouge
Baie-Comeau
Beauport-Charlesbourg
St-Marc

Les Axels d’Alma

CACH
SL
EQ
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CN
CACH
CACH
SL

11-oct.-2024 17:05:30

Virginie Pouliot-Roberge

Points

20.06
18.16
18.00
17.27
16.70
15.64
15.18
14.83
14.59
14.49

Patinage Canada



